CAT® HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSEMBLIES

GENUINELY BETTER HOSES

FAMILY

Motor Grader

Articulated Trucks

Wheel
Loader

Skid Steer Loader

Off
Highway Truck

Off
Highway Truck

Track Type
Tractor

Hydraulic Mining
Shovel

*Prices valid until 31 December 2024

DESCRIPTION

STEERING HOSE

BLADE LIFT CYLINDER HOSE

HOIST CYLINDER HOSE (HITCH)

STEERING CYLINDER HOSE

LIFT CYLINDER HOSE

SERVICE BRAKE CONTROL
HOSE (HITCH)

DRIVE MOTOR HOSE

LIFT CYLINDER HOSE
HOIST CYLINDER HOSE
SERVICE BRAKE HOSE
BRAKE COOLER HOSE
STEERING CYLINDER HOSE
LIFT CYLINDER HOSE

TILT CYLINDER HOSE
BOOM ARCH HOSE

BOOM CYLINDER HOSE

PRICE I.IST

PART NO.

8W0225

1078150

1947711

2047388

3341022

3010357

1429241

2186189

3057071

1250678

1710790

8W5151

2452722

1479434

5349701

5342136

RRP*
(ex GST)
$188.67
$256.66
$445.78
$141.84

$362.34
$201.72

$220.88
$134.97
$363.73
$233.34
$615.79
$279.97
$1,645.69
$297.21

$1,865.79

$2,184.78

Hastings Deering GAT




