GENUINELY BETTER HOSES

1E0736 MSHA IC-101/13

XTTM-3ES A -16

PRICE LIST

MODEL	FAMILY	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	RRP* (ex GST)
140H	Motor Grader	STEERING HOSE	8W0225	\$188.67
		BLADE LIFT CYLINDER HOSE	1078150	\$256.66
740	Articulated Trucks	HOIST CYLINDER HOSE (HITCH)	1947711	\$445.78
		STEERING CYLINDER HOSE	2047388	\$141.84
980H	Wheel Loader	LIFT CYLINDER HOSE	3341022	\$362.34
		SERVICE BRAKE CONTROL HOSE (HITCH)	3010357	\$201.72
226B	Skid Steer Loader	DRIVE MOTOR HOSE	1429241	\$220.88
		LIFT CYLINDER HOSE	2186189	\$134.97
777F	Off Highway Truck	HOIST CYLINDER HOSE	3057071	\$363.73
		SERVICE BRAKE HOSE	1250678	\$233.34
785C	Off Highway Truck	BRAKE COOLER HOSE	1710790	\$615.79
		STEERING CYLINDER HOSE	8W5151	\$279.97
D11T	Track Type Tractor	LIFT CYLINDER HOSE	2452722	\$1,645.69
		TILT CYLINDER HOSE	1479434	\$297.21
6060	Hydraulic Mining Shovel	BOOM ARCH HOSE	5349701	\$1,865.79
		BOOM CYLINDER HOSE	5342136	\$2,184.78

*Prices valid until 31 December 2024

Hastings Deering



PA

EO